
Mrs. Karle-Sloan’s Parent Calendar    
September 2017 Tentative Calendar    

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 
 

 

 30 
 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Labor Day 
No School 

 

5 
 

First Day 
 

Half Day 
Dismissal 
11:40 a.m. 

 

6 
 

Students can start 
to bring school 
and personal 

supplies 

 

7 
 

Students can start 
to bring school 
and personal 

supplies 

 

8 
 

KMS Photo 
Day 

 
Chromebook 
Distribution 

Day 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

Please have all 
supplies in by 

today 
 
2 Questionnaires 
Due 
Permission Slip 
Due (walk) 
 
Students begin 
changing for gym 

12 
 
 

 

13 
 
 
 

Kennedy MS 
Early Dismissal 

1:55 p.m. 
 

 

14 
 

Walk to 7-11 
for slurpees in 
the afternoon. 

 
Please bring 

in $2.00.  

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

Mrs. Sloan not 
available before 
school due to a 

meeting 
 

Mrs. Jasinski 
will be absent. 

 

20 
 

Picnic Money 
Due $3.00 

 

21 
 

First Day of 
Fall 

 
Picnic 

Cooking Lunch 
Lunchmeat or 
PBJ (student 

chooses what he 
makes) 

 

22 23 
 

24 25 
 

26 27 
 

Kennedy MS 
Early Dismissal 

1:55 p.m. 
 

KMS Open 
House 

5:30 – 7:00 
 

28 
 

 

29 30 
 

 

  

https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=image+of+slurpee&id=DCDE501AE09B39F7313BC49571E72D770FDD8A54&FORM=IQFRBA

