

Mrs. Karle-Sloan's Parent Calendar September 2017 Tentative Calendar



1						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			30	31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Labor Day No School	First Day Half Day Dismissal 11:40 a.m.	Students can start to bring school and personal supplies	Students can start to bring school and personal supplies	KMS Photo Day Chromebook Distribution Day	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	Please have all supplies in by today 2 Questionnaires Due Permission Slip Due (walk) Students begin changing for gym		Kennedy MS Early Dismissal 1:55 p.m.	Walk to 7-11 for slurpees in the afternoon. Please bring in \$2.00.		
17	18	Mrs. Sloan not available before school due to a meeting Mrs. Jasinski will be absent.	Picnic Money Due \$3.00	First Day of Fall Picnic Cooking Lunch Lunchmeat or PBJ (student chooses what he makes)	22	23
24	25	26	Kennedy MS Early Dismissal 1:55 p.m. KMS Open House 5:30 - 7:00	28	29	30